

10.08.2024

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Subject: Submission of newspaper publication of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024

Symbol: JASH

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit copy of newspaper publication of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 published on 10th August, 2024.

You are kindly requested to take on record the above said information.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,
For Jash Engineering Limited

Tushar
Kharpade

Digitally signed by
Tushar Kharpade
Date: 2024.08.10
14:28:11 +05'30'

Tushar Kharpade
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: A/a

SIDDHA VENTURES LIMITED
CIN: L6720WB1991PLC036346
REGD. OFFICE: SETHIA HOUSE, 23/24 RADHA BAZAR STREET, KOLKATA - 700 001
PHONE NO. +91 33 2240199/335. FAX: +91 33 2242 86/7. E-MAIL: RESPONSE@SIDDHAVENTURES.COM

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024
(All amounts in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Revenue From Operation	27.00	-	25.50
Other Income	0.48	-	0.07
Total Income (1+2)	27.48	-	25.57
Expenses			
a) Cost of materials consumed (Shares)	-	-	-
b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-
c) Changes in inventories	0.50	(83.98)	0.95
d) Employee benefits expense	1.28	1.28	1.29
e) Finance costs	-	-	-
f) Depreciation and amortization expense	6.48	1.95	6.33
Total Expenses	8.27	(80.75)	8.57
Profit/(Loss) Before Exceptional Items And Tax (3-4)	19.21	60.75	20.00
Exceptional Items	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax (5+6)	19.21	60.75	20.00
Tax Expense	-	(4.43)	3.12
a) Current Tax	-	-	-
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-
c) Income Tax for Earlier Year	-	-	(1.88)
Total Tax Expense	-	(4.43)	3.12
PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (7-8)	19.21	65.18	16.88
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME			
A) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss			
(i) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-
B) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss			
(i) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income (9+10)	19.21	65.18	16.88
Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax and Non-controlling Interest	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax and Non-controlling Interest	-	-	-
Post-Preferential Share Capital (Ordinary shares of Rs. 10/- each)	999.80	999.80	999.80
Other Equity	-	-	2,882.20
Earning Per Share (EPS) (In Rs.)			
(a) Earning per share before exceptional item (Basic and Diluted)	0.19	0.05	0.17
(b) Earning per share after exceptional item (Basic and Diluted)	0.19	0.05	0.17

For Siddha Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Siddharth Sethia
Director
DIN: 00038970

Place: Kolkata
Date: The 09th Day of August 2024

Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited
(An ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 & ISO 50001 Certified Company)
Regd. Office: P.O. Narmadanagar - 392015, Dist.: Bharuch (Gujarat), India
CIN: L24110GJ1976PLC002903, Website: www.gnfc.in

OPEN TENDER NOTICE FOR PROCUREMENT OF NATURAL GAS

GNFC invites offers from interested companies / traders (Bidders) for supply of natural gas to our Bharuch plant for a period of about 42 months for urea production.

Interested parties are requested to refer our E-Tender notice placed on our website www.gnfc.in → Tenders → Tender Notice → Materials Management Department).

Form No. URC-2
Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act, 2013

[Pursuant to Section 374 (b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 4 (1) of the Companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014]

- Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, Maharashtra that M/s. VE CAPS LLP (LLPIN : AAE-3858) may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a private company limited by shares.
- The principal object(s) of the proposed company is as follows:
To carry on in India and elsewhere in any place or places in the world, the business of processing, converting, producing, manufacturing, refining, formulating, using, buying, acquiring, importing, storing, exporting, packaging, selling, distributing, transporting and otherwise dealing in, either as principals or agents in organic and inorganic chemicals, chemical products, alkalis, acids, tannings, gases, essence, emulsions, solvents, chemicals, auxiliaries, and in all petrochemicals products such as salts, electrochemicals, all types of Polyols, polymers, hydro-carbons, petroleum, synthetic product, elastomers and resins of all types and grades and copolymers formulations and in all forms, dyes and intermediates, paints, varnish, rubber chemicals, agrochemicals, textiles, auxiliaries, marine chemicals, photo chemicals, industrial chemicals, fertilizers, gas and gases, materials of all kinds, salts, marine minerals their derivatives by-products and compounds of all kinds and descriptions, etc.
- A copy of the draft Memorandum of Association and Articles of Association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office situated at 401/402, A wing, New Udyog Mandir No.2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai - 400 016, Maharashtra, India.
- Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6, 7, 8, Sector 5, IIT Marrow, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code - 122 050 within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office (as mentioned above).

Dated this on Saturday 10, 2024 at Mumbai

Name(s) of Applicants:
1. Vijay Purushottam Pednekar
2. Nikhil Vijay Pednekar

CENTRAL RAILWAY
BHUSAWAL DIVISION
Notice Inviting E-Tender No.: BSL_ELECT_TRD_29_2024, dated 08.08.2024.

Digitally Sinned Online Open E-Tender are invited by Senior Divisional Electrical Engineer (Traction Distribution) Central Railway Bhusawal for and on behalf of The President of India for the following work. **Name of work:** Design, supply, erection testing and commissioning of 25 KV, Single Phase, AC OHE works, in connection with following works: Construction of ROB in CSN-DHI section as below: (A) Between location 379/9-10, at Dhule By-Pass (NHA1). (B) Between location 376/D3-D4, at Gartard By-Pass (NHA1). (C) Between location 324/3-5, at Chalisgaon By-Pass (NHA1).

Approx. cost of work: Rs. 57,78,034/- Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 1,15,600/- Last Date & time for submission of tender: 11.09.2024 up to 15:00 hrs. Web site address for other details: www.iरेps.gov.in DE-024

येन्ने फाटक को बंध स्थिति में घर करना मना है

For Advertising in TENDER PAGES Contact **JITENDRA PATIL**
Mobile No.: 9029012015
Landline No.: 67440215

NEO INFRACON LIMITED
CIN No: L65910MH1981PLC248089
(Formerly Known as ANUVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED)
REGD. OFF: 9, Mulji Thakeral Bldg., Sindh Lane, Mumbai - 400 004, (Maharashtra)

UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024 (Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	130.62	142.01	71.00	485.31	57.22	68.80	57.20	201.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(44.43)	1.26	(22.09)	(6.06)	4.82	0.30	8.72	12.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(45.64)	(5.34)	(22.09)	(12.66)	3.61	1.84	8.72	11.14
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(45.64)	(5.34)	(22.09)	(12.66)	3.61	(1.55)	8.72	11.14
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	64.26	-	-	-	116.52
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)								
	a. Basic & Diluted	(0.86)	(0.10)	(0.42)	(0.24)	0.07	(0.03)	0.16	0.21

Notes:
1 The above un-audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 9th August, 2024. Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the same.
2 The Company operates in only one reportable operating segment viz. "Construction Activities" and all other activities of the Company revolve around the main business. Hence, the disclosures required under the Indian Accounting Standard 108 on Operating Segment are not applicable.
3 Previous year's figures are re-grouped, re-arranged, re-classified wherever necessary.

By order of the Board For Neo Infracon Limited
Sd/-
Ankush Mehta
Managing Director
DIN: 06387976

Place: Mumbai
Date : 09.08.2024

GRATEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd office: 108, Kakad Udyog Bhavan, off. L. J Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400616
Website : www.gratex.in / Email : investor@gratex.in / Tel : (022) 24392321 / CIN : L21093MH1984PLC032248

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2024

Particulars	Rs. In Lacs		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Un-Audited)
Total Income From Operations (Net)	100.64	399.37	105.40
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	1.37	12.34	4.53
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	1.37	12.34	4.53
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	1.03	9.40	3.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax	1.03	7.48	3.39
Equity Share Capital	303.48	303.48	303.48
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	46.94	46.94	37.54
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.03	0.31	0.11
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.03	0.31	0.11

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th August, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.gratex.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Mr. Karan Baldevkrishan Sharma
Managing Director
DIN: 00117188

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th August, 2024

ALFRED HERBERT (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L74999WB1919PLC003516
Regd. Office: 13/3, Strand Road, Industrial Area, Indore 452015, Madhya Pradesh, India
Phone: 033 2226 8619/2229 9124;
E-mail : kolkata@alfredherbert.com ; Website: www.alfredherbert.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
1	Total Income from Operations	38.09	48.69	195.05	41.98	51.53	221.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(9.54)	11.94	52.71	(5.84)	12.62	51.43
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(9.54)	11.94	52.71	(5.84)	12.62	51.43
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(35.41)	10.27	72.26	(32.69)	10.24	67.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	201.95	517.75	1,476.59	498.68	525.59	1,567.65
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	77.14	77.14	77.14	77.14	77.14	77.14
7	Earnings per Equity Share (Face Value of Rs 10/- each) (Not Annualised):						
	Basic (Rs.)	(4.59)	1.33	9.37	(4.24)	1.33	8.75
	Diluted (Rs.)	(4.59)	1.33	9.37	(4.24)	1.33	8.75

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.alfredherbert.co.in.
2 The Company has prepared these Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board
A. V. Lodha
Chairman
Date : 9th August, 2024 (DIN : 00036158)

JASH ENGINEERING LIMITED
CIN: L28910MP1973PLC001226
Registered Address: 31, Sector-C, Sanwer Road, Industrial Area, Indore 452015, Madhya Pradesh, India
Phone: 0731-6732700 | Email: info@jashindia.com | Website: www.jashindia.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs Except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	9,234.26	14,084.02	4,312.58	35,258.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	1,205.58	2,750.51	325.95	6,004.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	997.28	2,265.27	239.85	5,011.87
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	974.63	2,261.77	224.87	4,921.24
5	Paid-up Equity Share capital (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)	1,237.64	1,237.64	1,202.99	1,237.64
6	Earning per share (not annualised)				
	a) Basic	7.99	18.78	1.99	41.56
	b) Diluted	7.93	18.51	1.95	40.95

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs Except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-2024 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	11,632.05	21,872.84	6,545.50	52,196.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(37.51)	4,884.22	(380.81)	8,322.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	7.79	3,895.45	(386.90)	6,876.92
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(25.02)	3,919.99	(361.11)	6,763.13
5	Paid-up Equity Share capital (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)	1,237.64	1,237.64	1,202.99	1,237.64
6	Earning per share (not annualised)				
	a) Basic	0.06	32.30	(2.80)	55.36
	b) Diluted	0.06	31.83	(2.80)	54.55

Notes:
1. The above un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results of Jash Engineering Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company") and the Group comprising its Subsidiaries and Joint Venture, for the quarter ended 30 June 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 8 August 2024. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these un-audited financial results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited, www.nseindia.com, and on the Company's website: www.jashindia.com

By the order of the Board For Jash Engineering Limited
Sd/-
Pratik Patel
Managing Director
DIN - 00780920

Place: Indore
Date: 08/08/2024



Connecting Cities, Bringing India Closer

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited) (Refer note h)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,971.68	2,504.49	1,745.47	8,201.76
Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	228.65	309.02	217.37	951.44
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	228.65	309.02	217.37	951.44
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	139.98	188.88	133.77	605.82
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	140.99	98.40	171.58	539.06
Equity Share Capital	603.90	603.90	603.90	603.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	13,140.61
Securities Premium Account	6,440.25	6,440.25	6,440.25	6,440.25
Net Worth	13,825.11	13,744.51	13,505.18	13,744.51
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio (Refer note c)	1.06:1	1.06:1	0.99:1	1.06:1
Earnings Per Share (of INR 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	0.23*	0.31*	0.22*	1.00
2. Diluted:	0.23*	0.31*	0.22*	1.00
(*not annualized)				
Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note d)	1.14	1.84	2.11	1.98
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note e)	2.81	2.32	2.88	2.61
Adjusted Debt – Equity Ratio (Refer Note f)	0.88:1	0.87:1	0.74:1	0.87:1

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The full Quarter ended Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on Company's website i.e. www.irb.co.in and the websites of the Stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
 - The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
 - Debt - Equity ratio = Total Debt (excluding deferred premium obligation) divided by Equity
 - Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (no. of times) : Profit before interest and exceptional item divided by Interest expense (net of moratorium interest and amortisation of transaction cost) together with repayments of long term debt during the period (netted off to the extent of long term loans availed during the same period for the repayment).
 - Interest coverage ratio (no. of times) : Profit before interest divided by interest expense (net of moratorium interest, Interest cost on unwinding and amortisation of transaction cost)
 - Adjusted Debt - Equity ratio = Total Debt (excluding deferred premium obligation) - Cash and Bank Balances – Fixed Deposits – Liquid Investments - investment in IRB InvIT Fund) divided by Equity
 - Additional Information on Standalone Financials Results are as follows:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	1,254.41	1,425.95	945.94	4,826.03
Profit Before Tax	161.49	400.69	132.30	903.76
Profit After Tax	141.84	313.57	110.05	762.39